2 0 2 0
OCCUPANCY DISK SERIES
ODSK SERIES - INDOOR LED FIXTURES
ODSK SERIES
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# ODSK-2020
FEATURES
• Closet Rated
• Built-In Occupancy Sensor
 − 30 second stand-by time
 − Adjustable time delay settings
• Quick and Easy Installation
 − Fits most standard 4" j-boxes
• Wet Location and Airtight Rated
• California Title 24 Compliant
OPTIONS
• Available in 2 Sizes
 − 4” Round - 600 lumens
 − 6” Round - 950 lumens
• 3000K and 4000K
5.
9'
19.7' MAX.
WALL MOUNT
7.
9'
16
.4
'
16.4'
CEILING MOUNT
ONLY 1.25" THICK
BUILT-IN PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
30 (3000K)
40 (4000K)
ODSK (Occ Disk) 10W (10 Watts)
15W (15 Watts)
4 (4 Inch)
6 (6 Inch)
1 (1st Generation)
ESL - ODSK - (x) - (yy) - 1 (zz) - DA
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - DELAY
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCTS SIZE
(x)
WATTAGE
(yy)
KELVIN
(zz)
LUMEN
OUTPUT Lm/W INPUT
VOLTAGE
4
I N C H
ESL-ODSK-4-10W-1zz-DA 4 (4 Inch) 10W (10 Watts) 30 (3000K)
40 (4000K) 600 60 120 VAC
6
I N C H
ESL-ODSK-6-15W-1zz-DA 6 (6 Inch) 15W (15 Watts) 30 (3000K)
40 (4000K) 950 63 120 VAC
6 INCH4 INCH
Ø
 6
.8
75
"
1"
4.5"
Ø
 7
.75
"
1.25"
5.5"
Adjustable
1 / 5 / 10 min
ODSK SERIES
ESL Vision © 2020
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# ODSK-2020
888.493.5559
Questions or Comments
Headquarters
 1136 S 3600 W
Salt Lake City, UT, USA
Atlanta
 6371 Corley Road
Norcross, GA, USA
Catalog# ODSK-2020